Tues
Tues
Tues
Tues
Tues
Tues

Tues

Wed.
Wed.
Wed.
Wed.
Wed.
Wed.

Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs

Fri.
Fri.
Fri.
Fri.
Fri.
Fri.

Time
8:30-8:57am
9:00-9:47am
9:50-10:37am
10:40-11:27am
11:30am-12:17pm
12:20-12:57pm
1:00-1:47pm
1:50-2:37pm
2:40-3:30pm

8:30-8:42am
8:45-9:27am
9:30-10:57am
11:00am-12:27pm
12:30-1:12pm
1:15-2:42pm
2:15-3:45pm

8:30-8:57am
9:00-10:27am
10:30-11:57am
12:00-12:42pm
12:45-2:12pm
2:15-3:45pm

8:30-8:42am
8:45-9:27am
9:30-10:57am

11:00am-12:27pm
12:30-1:12pm

1:15-2:42pm
2:15-3:45pm

8:30-8:57am
9:00-10:27am
10:30-11:57am
12:00-12:42pm
12:45-2:12pm
2:15-3:45pm

Atkinson Cook Mandilag Ye Brown Kelly Vasu-Devan
Period | Spanish ELA Science History Comp. Sci. Art Math
Adv. Advisory | Advisory | Advisory | Advisory | Advisory | Advisory | Advisory
1 Span 1 Prep CS1 Prep Geo
2 Prep Prep Art 1 Alg 2
3 Span 2 Prep cS1 Art 1 Prep
4 HerSp Cs3 Prep Alg 1
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Span 1 Prep CS2 Art 1 Alg 1
6 Prep Prep Art1 Geo
7 Span 1 CS2 Art 1 Prep
Adv. Advisory | Advisory | Advisory | Advisory | Advisory | Advisory | Advisory
Clubs Club Club Club Club Club Club Club
1 Span 1 Prep CS1 Prep Geo
2 Prep Prep Prep Art 1 Alg 2
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
3 Span 2 Prep CS1 Art 1 Prep
LT ILT ILT ILT
Advisory Advisory | Advisory | Advisory

Span 2 (HS) Prep CS3 Prep Alg 1

5 Span 1 CS2 Art 1 Alg 1

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
6 Prep Prep Art 1 Geo

Span 1

CS2

Artl

Prep

Advisory | Advisory | Advisory | Advisory | Advisory | Advisory | Advisory
SEL SEL SEL SEL SEL SEL SEL SEL
1 Span 1 Prep CS1 Prep Geo
2 Prep Prep Prep Art 1 Alg 2
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Span 2 cs1 Art 1 Prep
ILT ILT ILT ILT
.| Advisory Advisory | Advisory | Advisory
4 Span 2 (HS) Prep CS3 Prep Alg 1
5 Span 1 Prep CS2 Art 1 Alg 1
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
6 Prep Prep Artl Geo
7 Span 1 Prep CS2 Art 1 Prep

Urban
Montessori

Faculty Schedule



